DEFENCE
B&R Enclosures
WID SERIES
brenclosures.com.au
  Technical Information – WID Series   1
WID Series
Anti-Condensation Heaters
ORDERING GUIDE
NON-
MET IP
54
External Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Supply (V) Heating Capacity (W)* Height Width Depth
TX-WID01ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 10 61 50 25
TX-WID02ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 20 71 50 25
TX-WID03ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 30 81 50 25
TX-WID05ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 45 109 70 50
TX-WID10ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 100 184 70 50
TX-WID15ZX0X 110-250 AC/DC 150 264 70 50
TX-WID05ZX0P 110-250 AC/DC 50 81 50 25
TX-WID10ZX0P 110-250 AC/DC 100 110 60 90
TX-WID15ZX0P 110-250 AC/DC 150 150 60 90
TX-WID10BL0C 230 AC 1ph 100 112 80 47
TX-WID15BL0C 230 AC 1ph 150 112 80 47
TX-WID20BL0C 230 AC 1ph 200 151 119 47
TX-WID30BL0C 230 AC 1ph 300 151 119 47
TX-WID40BL0C 230 AC 1ph 400 151 119 47
TX-WID35BL0T# 230 AC 1ph 350 165 100 128
TX-WID55BL0T# 230 AC 1ph 550 165 100 128
* Heating capacity at ambient of 20ºC
#   Includes built-in thermostat
UP TO
Part Number Product Description